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CITY OF KNOXVILLE

NAME OF ATTENDEES:

City of Knoxville Pre-Bid Meeting 12/22/20 via Zoom for 2021 Resurfacing Phase |

ITB Opening: January 5, 2021

ATTENDEE NAME

COMPANY

CITY/STATE

PHONE #

EMAIL ADDRESS

Kody Harris

APAC-Atlantic, Inc.

Kody.Harris@HarrisonCC.com

Jon Roberts

Rogers Group

Jon.roberts@rogersgroupinc.com

Shane Manning

Superior Pavement Marking

smanning@superiortn.com

Jim Krueger

PRI Pavement Restorations

jkrueger@gotpotholes.net

Marty Mason

Superior Pavement Marking

mmason@superiortn.com

Brian Smith

Duracap Asphalt

briansmith@duracapashphalt.com

George Daws

City of Knoxville

gdaws@knoxvilletn.gov

Liza Jackson

Southern Construction
Concepts

Tnpropertygal.com

Penny Owens

City of Knoxville

powens@knoxvilletn.gov
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